
gültig vom 06.07.2013 bis 21.07.2013

Q SEV Burbach - Haiger - Dillenberg

8096 0809 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
001 617 003 005 007 009 011 013 015 017

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

45.5 45.6 16.7 16.9 16.11 55.12 16.14 16.17 16.19
51.5 51.6 22.7 22.9 22.11 01.13 22.14 22.17 22.19
53.5 53.6 24.7 24.9 24.11 03.13 24.14 46.15 24.17 24.19
58.5 58.6 29.7 29.9 29.11 08.13 29.14 51.15 29.17 29.19
02.6 02.7 33.7 33.9 33.11 12.13 33.14 55.15 33.17 33.19
08.6 08.7 39.7 39.9 39.11 18.13 39.14 01.16 39.17 39.19
11.6 11.7 42.7 42.9 42.11 21.13 42.14 04.16 42.17 42.19
13.6 13.7 44.7 44.9 44.11 23.13 44.14 06.16 44.17 44.19

53.14

Montag bis Freitag

Burbach, Post
Bu-Würgendorf
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Dillenburg, ZOB

8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
101 103 105 107 109 111

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

16.7 16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17
22.7 22.9 22.11 22.13 22.15 22.17
24.7 24.9 24.11 24.13 24.15 24.17
29.7 29.9 29.11 29.13 29.15 29.17
33.7 33.9 33.11 33.13 33.15 33.17
39.7 39.9 39.11 39.13 39.15 39.17
42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17
44.7 44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17

Samstag

Burbach, Post
Bu-Würgendorf
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Dillenburg, ZOB

8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
201 203 205 207 209 211

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19
22.9 22.11 22.13 22.15 22.17 22.19
24.9 24.11 24.13 24.15 24.17 24.19
29.9 29.11 29.13 29.15 29.17 29.19
33.9 33.11 33.13 33.15 33.17 33.19
39.9 39.11 39.13 39.15 39.17 39.19
42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19
44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17 44.19

Sonn- und Feiertag

Burbach, Post
Bu-Würgendorf
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Dillenburg, ZOB



gültig vom 06.07.2013 bis 21.07.201

Q SEV Dillenburg - Haiger - Burbach

8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
002 004 006 008 010 012 014 016 018

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

16.15
29.6 25.8 25.10 25.12 28.13 25.15 25.16 25.18 25.20
31.6 27.8 27.10 27.12 30.13 27.15 27.16 27.18 27.20
34.6 30.8 30.10 30.12 33.13 30.15 30.16 30.18 30.20
38.6 34.8 34.10 34.12 37.13 34.15 34.16 34.18 34.20
44.6 40.8 40.10 40.12 43.13 40.15 40.16 40.18 40.20
49.6 45.8 45.10 45.12 48.13 45.15 45.16 45.18 45.20
51.6 47.8 47.10 47.12 50.13 47.16 47.18 47.20
57.6 53.8 53.10 53.12 56.13 53.16 53.18 53.20

Montag bis Freitag

Dillenburg, ZOB
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Würgendorf
Burbach, Post

8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
102 104 106 108 110 112

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

25.8 25.10 25.12 25.14 25.16 25.18
27.8 27.10 27.12 27.14 27.16 27.18
30.8 30.10 30.12 30.14 30.16 30.18
34.8 34.10 34.12 34.14 34.16 34.18
40.8 40.10 40.12 40.14 40.16 40.18
45.8 45.10 45.12 45.14 45.16 45.18
47.8 47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18
53.8 53.10 53.12 53.14 53.16 53.18

Samstag

Dillenburg, ZOB
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Würgendorf
Burbach, Post

8096 8096 8096 8096 8096 8096
202 204 206 208 210 212

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

25.10 25.12 25.14 25.16 25.18 25.20
27.10 27.12 27.14 27.16 27.18 27.20
30.10 30.12 30.14 30.16 30.18 30.20
34.10 34.12 34.14 34.16 34.18 34.20
40.10 40.12 40.14 40.16 40.18 40.20
45.10 45.12 45.14 45.16 45.18 45.20
47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18 47.20
53.10 53.12 53.14 53.16 53.18 53.20

Sonn- und Feiertag

Dillenburg, ZOB
Haiger, Abzw Bahnhof
Haiger, Paradeplatz
Ha-Allendorf, Petersbach
Bu-Niederdresselndorf, Bf
Bu-Holzhausen, Ort
Bu-Wasserscheide
Bu-Würgendorf
Burbach, Post


